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4.1 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/27/25 at
11:48:41 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

16  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Montana

138,701  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1E86GFC59396
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
AMS Sales Inc

4.1 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/KQEd-Os27Gbeum19WYnMqJkNIiEsYGKpeD1eGyd-_GGrd3o0pBBzhaPjT7nGHfGYgWs5ktmiopescA0RWxm6D4KJ5Mn4XHVUJPt8w_VTsZiVXa4DLSSAnYTJh2K5C-9T4WBZ_byufwW_cogvX9ZA0zBXcA17MJ1ova4HTPnJo6lDYCzaMu2LHLvFqk5pq-hY-DiCiL9bKDRqnr6qSWuFtevPGZSUcdZkbVtTWIGvKHmdwzD0jcy2dQ2nxNsFz4TCtEC5bLUlDZD5qIQR7P_nn1J1YIJDRoZyPhG4G5K1BqK1N-JR6RuLcbfqM6ZR_DT8bY0W1aaoRfBTMuou8DFMv1zQ225aBOoKykCQUuPEdLbJVpb97bVg4RZpG5hPsv2OzInQwHCcgD9OI705EHN4IsMN.cfx


Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2016 2017 2021

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 4 years 3 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Virginia,

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania,
Montana

Estimated miles driven per year --- 12,999/yr 16,157/yr

Last reported odometer reading 25,135 76,281 138,701

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


06/03/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/10/2016 10 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

06/14/2016 25 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/19/2017 25,103 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

04/19/2017 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/20/2017 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/24/2017 25,110 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
Red Lion, PA

Offered for sale as a Ford Blue
Advantage certified used vehicle
Black exterior

04/24/2017 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/LSbyxuupUAacMAUG_ZyAU86G6oBpFPbFfCm-1yJNe4VbOUwIPQZT3MAFk9_pq-MALneUqZFOVuW_VEa44WY_qHgKfJ-RXzyunAYd3Hzg1LvN3DLh94wRvf08JT3frafsI1N5PsU_GIbSk7y8aOtuDklx9knFEfMkrys84WPxBFa5zIGmaYiCoWAQOQyg_WHWdaadVOrqD2QmQfHXURnnNA8GedQZqFXR6__PumfYYKaF7OOCuAdy4q8aUtWxvReK75LTAIWSh_3Hn56atQV8GtNVML1tVNN5mRTLV3UE6yP-ZgSp5dzKM07hrRGYINbrRBHBW6Rg-v1SnEH7LYLc9VIplQanLYqg0_V7FSPi38PYBAN0wrWZKhLfzAteBaGW7K-2F0IvcLDtjrqeYk_baWdtQzqTKJY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/LZePXFxze4LXNhBRyH95CIjbs1mblrpGQIQvYRbq-MNYaMguQZ8C-D0KxzILEkBVcK8wLk-k3goZaUmYFSpaQMMa-nsxrjIpqmW3Zx_UaA27DzW7eIB4GEHRUWx90Yq6w6yl2orPUhm5Y2d0_HWOneSP0xI9_MjRc71c_jr5-8fPC9Y-gQ_OnOYEPQPc7tmaMwXdaP48y36atsou7i0J6ycPkRmu_ex--BmFaQa3RH3zEhgJ2PeTnv33wDkhPZ9pHDqyIMRlBf0Xs9tUvWTnLiDfKoZFsVQtO21md0iSTdmrfYpK8pGjksh8NGcwcfLcNuJXOfJNTTIWl0-0q65GAaQLqu2w17TcIfr-5--w2tsz7uT-c1lB1P6QKKStpZ7u-jkDwtrQ8NQwRXsLUjY88SrpFTLU7Sc.cfx
https://www.ford.com/used/about-certified/gold-certification/


Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/24/2017 25,135 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Red Lion, PA
Title #7745347801 AP

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

07/26/2017 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
Red Lion, PA

Sold as a Ford Blue Advantage certified
used vehicle

07/26/2017 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,999 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/26/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/04/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Red Lion, PA
Title #7745347802 HA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/20/2017 28,698 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

11/17/2017 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/used/about-certified/gold-certification/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Red Lion, PA
Title #7745347802 HA

11/29/2017 31,347 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/23/2018 37,036 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/28/2018 45,739 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/21/2018 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Red Lion, PA
Title #7745347802 HA

Registration issued or renewed

02/01/2019 51,965 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/01/2019 54,096 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


08/26/2019 59,971 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/27/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brogue, PA
Title #7745347802 HA

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

03/11/2020 66,720 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/13/2020 66,772 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

11/27/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brogue, PA
Title #7745347802 HA

Registration issued or renewed

03/02/2021 74,967 Ciocca Ford of Red Lion
Red Lion, PA
717-244-7677
cioccafordofredlion.com

4.7 / 5.0

627 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/14/2021 75,858 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/14/2021 76,271 Ciocca Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Hanover
Hanover, PA
717-637-1101
cioccacdjrofhanover.com

4.5 / 5.0

347 Verified Reviews

309 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/18/2021 76,281 Ciocca Chevrolet
York, PA
717-848-1300
cioccachevrolet.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-



488 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

05/25/2021 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

730 Verified Reviews

453 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
16,157 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/26/2021 76,328 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/27/2021 Appleton Honda of
Hanover
Hanover, PA
717-632-2992
applehondaofhanover.co
m/

4.6 / 5.0

279 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/06/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gettysburg, PA
Title #7745347803 CR

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/06/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gettysburg, PA
Title #7745347803 CR

Registration issued or renewed

09/13/2023 116,405 L&M Tire & Wheel
Abbottstown, PA
717-259-0567
lmtire-wheel.com

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


59 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

09/09/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gettysburg, PA
Title #7745347803 CR

Registration issued or renewed

04/07/2025 136,616 L&M Tire & Wheel
Abbottstown, PA
717-259-0567
lmtire-wheel.com

4.9 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure sensor replaced

05/20/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/22/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

06/04/2025 138,701 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AB0363334

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/27/25 11:48:41 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTEW1E86GFC59396), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/27/25
at 12:48 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

